OFFICIAL RESULTS
Hoeydailsmo (NUR)

Continental Cup - Men's Gundersen NH HS94/10.0 Km

COMPETITORS

Nation :

SUl or SULLFRA,ITA
Year of birth :

1972,1975 or 1980-198¢

1 40 100198 BUFFARD Hugo
2 13 1796 JOHANSEN Truls Soenstehagen
3 5 1868 ' FRITZ Martin
4 36 1464 RUNGGALDIER Lukas
5 2 1650 £ SCHMID Jan
6 1 100300 SOETVIK Sindre Ure
7 10 1300 DUENKEL Michael
8 17 1674 GREIDERER Lukas
9 8 100314 = RIIBER Harald Johnas
10 25 1733 WELDE David
11 7 100547 YAMAMOTO Ryota
12 23 100536 BURAAS Lars
13 28 1761 JOEBSTL Thomas
14 19 1818 LUBITZ Tom
15 26 1192 DRUML Tomaz
16 15 100395 VRHOVNIK Vid
17 4 100522 SARC Leon
18 37 100027 A BARKOV Viacheslav
19 21 1495 BLAUROCK Philipp
20 16 100797 OFTEBRO Einar Luraas
21 18 100636 = RAINER Marc Luis
22 42 100326 MRAZ Noa lan
23 45 1410 BAUER Armin
24 34 1687 LEINONEN Mikke
25 14 100093 A SONEHARA Go

26 38 1622 MAIERHOFER Manuel

1994
1991
1994
1987
1983
1992
1989
1993
1995
1994
1997
1995
1995
1995
1988
1999
1996
1992
1991
1998
1999
1996
1990
1992
1993
1992

08.01.2017

Race codex : 4201

6 files available

FRA
NOR
AUT
ITA
NOR
NOR
GER
AUT
NOR
GER
JPN
NOR
AUT
GER
AUT
SLO
SLO
RUS
GER
NOR
AUT
AUT
ITA
FIN
JPN
ITA

s

24:40.9

24:41.0 +0.1
24:43.8 +2.9
24:45.0 +4.1
24:50.3 +9.4
24:54.0 +13.1
25:03.4 +22.5
25:04.4 +23.5
25:05.7 +24.8
25:06.2 +25.3
25:12.1 +31.2
25:17.4 +36.5
25:18.9 +38.0
25:24.2 +43.3
25:26.5 +45.6
25:30.1 +49.2
25:30.7 +49.8
25:36.5 +55.6
25:36.8 +55.9
25:38.2 +57.3
25:38.4 +57.5
25:54.1 +1:13.2
25:57.0 +1:16.1
25:57.2 +1:16.3
26:01.7 +1:20.8
26:02.1 +1:21.2


https://data.fis-ski.com/global-links/statistics/overview-top-ranked-in-all-competitions.html?&category=COC&sector=NK&place=Hoeydalsmo&gender=ALL
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=NK&competitorid=162737&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=NK&competitorid=143888&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=NK&competitorid=149550&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=NK&competitorid=111797&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=NK&competitorid=132947&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=NK&competitorid=170578&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=NK&competitorid=99987&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=NK&competitorid=134848&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=NK&competitorid=171251&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=NK&competitorid=138327&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=NK&competitorid=187354&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=NK&competitorid=185900&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=NK&competitorid=139646&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=NK&competitorid=145033&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=NK&competitorid=92747&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=NK&competitorid=176003&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=NK&competitorid=185090&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=NK&competitorid=153565&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=NK&competitorid=117466&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=NK&competitorid=200998&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=NK&competitorid=194159&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=NK&competitorid=171580&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=NK&competitorid=107981&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=NK&competitorid=135122&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=NK&competitorid=157149&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=NK&competitorid=129573&type=result

27 39
28 27
29 48
30 9
31 35
32 31
33 30
34 44
35 1
36 3
37 24
38 51
39 49
40 41
41 33
42 29
43 22
44 12
45 52
46 46
47 43
48 6
49 50
50 47
51 53
Did not finish
32

20

100123
100514
100424
100394
100304

1898
100474

1488
100448
100593
100548

1563
100595
100799
100811
100430
100589
100637
100600
100789
100479
100567
100620
100282
100674

1615
100196

HOLLAND Max

KOPP Tim

MASTIEV Samir
PFORDTE Maximilian
BALLAND Tom

ZEMAN Martin
OFTEBRO Jens Luraas
TIIRMAA Karl-August
HOERSELMANN Erik
NAGAMINE Hisaki
DENDA Hidefumi
RUNGGALDIER Mattia
KIPIN Maksim
NAESVOLD Leif Torbjoern
FLATLA Kasper Moen
SALMELA Olli
MALOVRH Matevz
VALLET Edgar
SEREGIN Alexey
CEJCHAN Jakub
SKODJEREITE Petter Loeset
STROEM Joergen Oliver
RAKPAROV Chingiz
DUFEK Martin

AYBEK Aly

SCHNEIDER Sepp
DIDIER Nicolas

1997
1999
1993
1998
1995
1993
2000
1989
1998
1997
1997
1992
1994
1998
1999
1994
1999
2000
1991
1998
1999
2000
1995
1996
1996

1991
1995

GER
GER
RUS
GER
FRA
CZE
NOR
EST
GER
JPN
JPN
ITA
RUS
NOR
NOR
FIN
SLO
FRA
RUS
CZE
NOR
NOR
KAZ
CZE
KAZ

AUT
FRA

26:12.9
26:12.9
26:27.1
26:27.7
26:41.4
26:47.0
26:48.4
26:54.5
26:57.7
27:00.3
27:07.9
27:38.5
27:42.6
27:451
27:49.3
27:55.3
28:00.7
28:23.6
29:14.6
29:18.2
29:19.7
29:34.7
30:13.0
31:35.2
36:35.9

+1:32.0
+1:32.0
+1:46.2
+1:46.8
+2:00.5
+2:06.1
+2:07.5
+2:13.6
+2:16.8
+2:19.4
+2:27.0
+2:57.6
+3:01.7
+3:04.2
+3:08.4
+3:14.4
+3:19.8
+3:42.7
+4:33.7
+4:37.3
+4:38.8
+4:53.8
+5:32.1
+6:54.3
+11:55.0


https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=NK&competitorid=157491&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=NK&competitorid=183040&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=NK&competitorid=178969&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=NK&competitorid=175954&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=NK&competitorid=170721&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=NK&competitorid=151944&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=NK&competitorid=182614&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=NK&competitorid=116196&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=NK&competitorid=181875&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=NK&competitorid=192166&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=NK&competitorid=187355&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=NK&competitorid=124115&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=NK&competitorid=192385&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=NK&competitorid=201000&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=NK&competitorid=201501&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=NK&competitorid=180389&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=NK&competitorid=190178&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=NK&competitorid=194174&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=NK&competitorid=192875&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=NK&competitorid=200270&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=NK&competitorid=182619&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=NK&competitorid=189545&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=NK&competitorid=193836&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=NK&competitorid=167105&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=NK&competitorid=196386&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=NK&competitorid=128838&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=NK&competitorid=162735&type=result

